Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN OJId "FUEL SYSTEM" BRP XTRIM 550

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Engine/
Moteur

14L0014



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FUEL SYSTEM" BRP XTRIM 550

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605254895 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHeil Fuel tank
2 605353106 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHeit Support palate
3 605640014 Cpok mmoctaBku ot 19 nHeit Socket head screw M5 x 10
Washer A5,3 DIN125 -St m
4 20002 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHA Zne. LTD Models
. BOUCHON
5 709000059 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEH ESSENCE*CAP-FUEL
6 605354905 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 nHei Fuel gauge
7 293720058 Cpok moCcTaBKY OT 25 fHer PASSE-FILS *GROMMET
8 414872100 Cpok 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel FILTER-FUEL
9 605354463 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 mHel Hose
10 513033010 CpoK IIocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH CLAMP
11 414872700 CpoK IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel CONNECTOR-MALE
12 570273900 B manuuun PASSE-FILS *GROMMET
*i
13 605627009 CpoK IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHel ]13? IDE *CLAMP MINT ABA
14 605255378 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 fHel Hose
15 27127 CpoK IIocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH Tubing
. BRIDE A
16 513032979 Cpok mocTaBKY OT 25 HE’ RESSORT*CLAMP-SPRING
17 403901813 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel POMPE A ESSENCE*FUEL
PUMP
18 33010 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 fHel Nut elastic M6
19 39001 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit TonnuBHLIY MIJTAHT
20 414420700 Cpok II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel CLAMP-SPRING
21 414415200 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel CLAMP-SPRING
* -
22 513033022 Cpok IocTaBKY OT 25 fHel BOYAU 5/16 1.D.*HOSE
5/16 L.D.
23 414655700 CpoK IIocTaBKY OT 25 fHeH CLAMP-SPRING
. CLAMP MINI ABA
24 605627005 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHel 13(1=10PCS
25 40110 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 pHeilt Screw M8 x 35
26 33200 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Elastig flanged nut M6




